
Amt. in Lakhs
S. No Name of Work Sanct. Date Sanct. 

Amt

District W.O. Date W.O. Amt. St. dt. of 

compl.
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compl./ Dt. of 

Withdrawl
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Remark

1 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Ajmer 31.03.2023 405.71 09.04.2024 15-12-2024 464.20 Being Finalised

2 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Ajmer 24.03.2023 405.78 02.04.2024 10-11-2024 475.76 Being Finalised

3 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Ajmer 24.03.2023 405.77 02.04.2024 10-12-2024 474.47 Being Finalised

4 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Nagaur 17.04.2023 422.62 26.04.2024 20-02-2025 441.89 Completed

5 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jaipur 01.03.2023 418.20 10.03.2024 10-03-2024 475.03 Completed

6 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jaipur 01.03.2023 424.80 10.03.2024 08-03-2024 474.86 Completed

7 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jaipur 28.09.2023 405.96 07.10.2024 06-08-2024 472.90 Completed

8 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Tonk 09.03.2023 422.00 19.03.2024 0.00 Not started due to non 

allocation of land
9 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 SWM 09.03.2023 426.00 19.11.2024 12-01-2025 385.93 Completed

10 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bharatpur 09.03.2023 420.69 18.01.2024 18-01-2024 472.87 Completed

11 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Dholpur 22.03.2023 435.21 31.01.2024 15-06-2025 469.00 Being Finalised

12 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Alwar 13.03.2023 416.75 22.01.2024 07-11-2024 441.69 Completed

13 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Sikar 22.03.2023 401.70 31.01.2024 31-01-2024 465.55 Completed

14 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jhunjhunu 06.04.2023 415.67 15.02.2024 10-07-2024 447.66 Being Finalised

15 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Churu 31.03.2023 362.50 09.02.2024 08-02-2024 396.41 Completed

16 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Kota 12.04.2023 412.67 22.04.2024 26-03-2025 458.00 Completed

17 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Kota 12.04.2023 411.47 22.04.2024 26-03-2025 455.00 Completed
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18 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Kota 16.06.2023 427.49 25.06.2024 17-08-2024 470.76 Completed

19 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bundi 09.05.2023 434.33 18.05.2024 15-05-2024 464.52 Completed

20 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Baran 18.04.2023 431.41 27.04.2024 23-04-2025 465.88 Work completed

21 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jhalawar 05.05.2023 434.30 14.05.2024 30-11-2024 467.13 Completed

22 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Udaipur 18.04.2023 377.70 28.04.2024 16-01-2025 405.58 Completed

23 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Udaipur 18.04.2023 377.70 28.04.2024 28-10-2025 360.00 Completed

24 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Udaipur 18.04.2023 377.69 28.04.2024 18-01-2025 407.74 Being Finalised

25 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 RJSMND 18.04.2023 418.75 28.04.2024 25-04-2024 431.48 Completed

26 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Dungarpur 18.04.2023 376.17 28.04.2024 27-10-2025 415.00 Being Finalised

27 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bhilwara 10.04.2023 442.80 19.04.2024 20-05-2024 474.92 Completed

28 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Chittor 04.03.2023 408.27 13.03.2024 13-03-2024 0.00 Not started due to non 

allocation of land
29 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Pratapgarh 08.03.2023 398.30 17.03.2024 15-03-2024 466.26 Completed

30 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Banswara 18.04.2023 358.09 28.04.2024 03-02-2025 410.10 Being Finalised

31 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bikaner 02.03.2023 457.82 11.01.2024 02-06-2024 443.78 Completed

32 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bikaner 03.03.2023 457.77 12.01.2024 12-01-2024 460.42 Completed

33 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Bikaner 02.03.2023 457.77 11.01.2024 09-04-2024 451.42 Completed

34 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 HMH 02.03.2023 400.00 11.01.2024 11-01-2024 470.98 Completed

35 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jodhpur 17.02.2023 437.45 26.11.2023 24-11-2023 401.09 Completed

36 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jodhpur 17.02.2023 434.43 26.11.2023 24-11-2023 395.73 Completed

37 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jodhpur 17.02.2023 436.10 26.11.2023 24-11-2023 454.80 Completed
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38 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jaisalmer 20.02.2023 430.11 02.12.2023 01-07-2024 432.50 Completed

39 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Barmer 13.02.2023 429.35 20.11.2023 20-12-2024 376.37 Completed

40 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 SGNR 02.03.2023 430.04 11.01.2024 11-01-2024 470.02 Completed

41 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Pali 23.02.2023 420.05 10.02.2024 20-08-2025 454.00 Completed

42 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Jalore 23.02.2023 441.70 10.03.2024 28-10-2024 470.28 Completed

43 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Sirohi 16.02.2023 426.94 09.06.2024 28-10-2024 388.47 Completed

44 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Dausa 03.03.2023 423.10 12.03.2024 28-10-2024 472.12 Completed

45 Construction of Rehabilitation Centre 75 

Bedded Capacity

24-01-2023 476.00 Karauli 09.03.2023 429.21 18.01.2024 67.69 Under process

Total 21420.00 18788.34 18720.26


